

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 963/2022

Nisha Kumari and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nikhil Padha, Advocate.

Vs

UOI and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, CGSC.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2023

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 18.11.2023.

Jammu
03.11.2023
Sahil Padha



(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE